PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: SALIDA R-32

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 407,866.97 -$ 5,240.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 402,626.97 $0.00 $ 402,626.97 $ 4,894,403.62 $ 407,866.97 $ 4,486,536.65
August $ 407,866.97 -$ 5,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 402,636.99 $ 402,626.97 $ 10.02 $ 4,894,403.62 $ 815,733.94 $ 4,078,669.68
September $ 407,866.97 -$ 5,230.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 402,636.97 $ 402,636.99 -$ 0.02 $ 4,894,403.62 $1,223,600.91 $ 3,670,802.71
October $ 407,866.97 -$ 5,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 402,636.97 $ 402,636.97 $0.00 $ 4,894,403.62 $ 1,631,467.88 $ 3,262,935.74
November $ 407,866.97 -$ 4,363.74 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 403,503.23 $ 402,636.97 $ 866.26 $ 4,894,403.62 $2,039,334.85 $ 2,855,068.77
December $ 456,447.66 -$ 5,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 451,217.66 $ 403,503.23 $47,714.43 $ 4,991,565.03 $ 2,495,782.51 $ 2,495,782.52
January $ 415,987.20 -$ 5,230.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $4,793.88 -$ 3,074.64 $412,476.44 $451,217.66 -$ 38,741.22 $4,991,705.69 $2,911,769.71 $2,079,935.98
February $ 416,057.19 -$ 5,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 684.84 $0.00 $411,512.03 $412,476.44 -$ 964.41 $ 4,992,055.66 $ 3,327,826.90 $ 1,664,228.76
March $ 416,867.25 -$ 5,230.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 684.84 $ 0.00 $412,322.09 $411,512.03 $ 810.06 $ 4,995,295.88 $ 3,744,694.15 $1,250,601.73
April $ 416,867.24 -$ 5,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 684.84 $0.00 $ 412,322.08 $412,322.09 -$ 0.01 $ 4,995,295.88 $4,161,561.39 $ 833,734.49
May $ 416,867.25 -$ 5,230.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 684.84 $ 0.00 $412,322.09 $412,322.08 $0.01 $ 4,995,295.88 $4,578,428.64 $ 416,867.24
June $416,194.89 -$ 5,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 684.81 $0.00 $411,649.70 $412,322.09 -$ 672.39 $ 4,994,623.53 $ 4,994,623.53 $0.00
TOTALS : $4,994,623.53 -$ 61,903.74 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 8,218.05 -$ 3,074.62



